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 1 IRISH MISS Last start winner MUS, 20/09/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Lawson 562344 1/0801P 4P 6P 8P 4PB24/08/2021

 2 CYCLONE OWEN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2023, R2, P 5/2G. Payton 563920 3/22222P 5P 2P 3P 3PD21/10/2021

 3 FINAL COUNTDOWN Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Hand 562061 2/11983P 1P 1P 3P 2PD30/04/2021

 4 RUBY ON SCOTCH Last start placegetter GUN, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Moore 550346 1/01672P 7Y 6P 2P 2PB07/09/2020

 5 DOUGIE CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Steel 539597 2/11082P 7P 7P 6P 4PD30/11/2019

 6 IMPRESS KERR Last start Country winner TAM, 23/09/2023, R2, Y 5/4M. Munn 569244 1/01511YB19/02/2022

 7 SWIFT TWIST 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 23/09/2023, R1, Y 5/4R. Ryan 553631 2/01241Y 8P 3P 6P 5PB09/01/2021

 8 TWO COAT Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Cini 565257 2/01903P 1P 3P 1P 6PD29/11/2021

 9 KRYPTO BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01732P 2P 2P 5Y 8PD19/01/2021

 10 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 3/01655P 5P 4P 1P 2PB30/07/2020

 11 PAKINGTON STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Wasson 562507 3/21534P 5P 4P 3P 2PD16/08/2021

 12 SHANLYN TRACY Weighted points score GUN, 29/12/2022, R5, P 5/2C. Cameron 535372 3/21525P 2P (DQF)P 3P 7PB08/03/2019

 13 YULUWIRRI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 29/12/2022, R10, P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 2/01474P 3P 6P 2P 4PB08/01/2020

 14 FIRE FLY MILO Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Midson 552136 1/0114(FEL)P 2P 4P 6P 7PB10/12/2020

 15 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/01133P 6P 5P 5P 5YB24/02/2020

 16 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/11028P 4P 6P 3P 6PB12/01/2019

 17 TOTAL DEBACLE Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R10, P 5/4W. Marmara 564005 1/0948P 8P 1P 5P 3PB13/10/2021

 18 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R4, Y 5/4R. Bray 532812 3/0923Y 7Y 7Y 5Y 5PD12/04/2019

 19 BOY GEORGE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Steel 547893 1/0925P 1P 4P 4P 6PD14/07/2020

 20 TANGLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0876P 4P 6P 4P 6PD25/01/2021

 21 BLUE SUPREME Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Ryan 553870 2/0874P 7P 5P 5P 5PB25/01/2021

 22 LACHIE'S SHY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0844P 7P 7P 5P 4PD30/11/2019

 23 IMPRESS NALA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R1, Y 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0793Y 5Y 8P 8P 4PB16/06/2021
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 24 SWEET BEVELY ANN Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R5, Y 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/0774Y 4P 7P 6Y (FEL)PB29/11/2021

 25 OUR CHINA SAL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Payton 552692 2/0746Y 6P 6P 7P 4YB21/12/2020

 26 NED THE KNIGHT Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Trappett 559060 1/0608P 7P 7P 7P 6PD13/05/2021
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 1 BLUE MAC Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Munn 550016 5/32013Y 4P 3P 3Y 3YD14/09/2020

 2 PATCHES POINT Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Hand 560935 5/01971Y 8P (FEL)P 1P 3PD11/07/2021

 3 TWISTED ON BAGS Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Ryan 544411 7/01881Y 5P 7P 2Y 3PB20/02/2020

 4 GIVE IT AWAY Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Hand 559006 4/11502Y 5P 3P 5P 4PD03/05/2021

 5 INTRUDER Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Ryan 557545 2/11502Y 6P 2P 4P 5PD31/01/2021

 6 INDIAN WELLS Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Taylor 552389 5/11221Y 5P 8P 6P 5PD03/12/2020

 7 ROSA KADE Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Bray 550021 5/01142Y 4P 7P 4Y 4YB19/09/2020

 8 OUR CHINA REBEL Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Payton 552694 1/01123Y 2Y 7P 7P 7PD21/12/2020

 9 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Bray 532812 3/0923Y 7Y 7Y 5Y 5PD12/04/2019

 10 WISE BELLY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Taylor 558408 2/1764Y 8P 6P 4P 8PD27/04/2021
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 1 OH PAPA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 30/05/2023, R1, P

GOS, 23/05/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Ryan 553634 0/0936P 3P 3P 5PD09/01/2021

 2 MR. BRINDALEE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y

GUN, 12/08/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Moore 559205 0/0907P 2Y 2P 6P 7PD30/04/2021

 3 GREEK WANDERER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 21/09/2023, R1, P M/1W. Marmara 563204 0/01013P 5PD11/09/2021

 4 GOLDEN JACKET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Marley 560713 0/01005P 4P 3P 4P 2PB01/06/2021

 5 CECILY CARGO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/0945P 3P 5P 4P 3PB03/09/2021

 6 PALMER'S REALITY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 568174 0/0848P 2P 7P 8P 2PB08/11/2021
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 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R2, P 1/2M. Ruttley 544420 20/163961P 1P 2P 1P 2PD25/03/2020
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 1 WILDASH JETT Last start winner MUS, 13/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2N. Hand 550576 9/73001P 3P 2P 2P 3PD20/10/2020

 2 TINY KEEN 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 21/09/2023, R2, P 3/1/2A. Syphers 543965 19/81954P 4P 5P 4P 3PD15/03/2020

 3 TURBO WORM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/142732P 2P 6P 5P 2PD18/04/2020

 4 HUT SIX Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/1J. Taylor 537643 18/131925P 4P 4P 1P 5PD23/09/2019
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 1 MISS INSPIRATION Last start winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/2B. Wakem 555735 5/41561P 7P 6P 8P 1PB22/02/2021

 2 EARN THE SAGA Last start placegetter DUB, 16/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 552877 11/102132P 1P 5P 8P 3PD11/09/2020

 3 BETTY BUSH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/1J. Bush 547237 13/52733P 4P 1P 2P 3PB25/06/2020

 4 BALI LAVA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/1G. Muller 550282 11/51805P 4P 6P 5P 1PB28/09/2020
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 1 BORN TO SPARKLE Last start winner GUN, 07/09/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Hand 561477 4/21911P 1P 8P 6C 3PB13/05/2021

 2 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/71683P 2P 4P 5P 6PD28/01/2019

 3 KRYPTO CURLY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Leard 556067 5/41865P 8P 7P 1P 2YD20/02/2021

 4 ROCKY BANNER Dropping in grade GUN, 07/09/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Muller 553877 7/41746P 6P 6P 1P 1PD14/01/2021

 5 KARINYA GAZELLE Dropping in grade DUB, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Wasson 549418 8/71204P 7P 8P 7P 6PB06/09/2020

 6 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Taylor 530616 9/41875P 5M 1M 2P 5PD22/02/2019

 7 JUST TWO Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R12, M 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/31762M 4Y 5P 4M 3MD17/12/2018

 8 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Ryan 542199 8/31618P 5P 1Y 6P 1PB28/01/2020

 9 PAKINGTON STREET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Wasson 562507 3/21534P 5P 4P 3P 2PD16/08/2021

 10 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41536P 2P 5P 3P 5PD23/10/2020

 11 WONDER WOOLLY Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R1, Y 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/31522Y 7P 3P 6Y 2YD11/09/2018

 12 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/71507P 6P 4P 4P 3PB17/04/2020

 13 COCO CARGO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31387P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5PD30/11/2019

 14 BALLINA Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Muller 561735 5/41355P 3P 7P 7P 3PD01/07/2021

 15 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/41146P 8P 8P 2P 6PB02/10/2020

 16 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/41146P 2P 7P 7P 4PD23/10/2020

 17 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2894P 6Y 6P 8P 3YD26/07/2019

 18 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1766P 6P 7P 7P 4MD02/06/2018
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 1 LUMEAH MAX Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/01172P 3P 3P 4P 6PD20/07/2021

 2 GREEK WANDERER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R1, P M/1W. Marmara 563204 0/01013P 5PD11/09/2021

 3 OH PAPA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 30/05/2023, R1, P

GOS, 23/05/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Ryan 553634 0/0936P 3P 3P 5PD09/01/2021

 4 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y

GUN, 12/08/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Moore 559205 0/0907P 2Y 2P 6P 7PD30/04/2021

 5 GOLDEN JACKET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Marley 560713 0/01005P 4P 3P 4P 2PB01/06/2021

 6 CECILY CARGO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/0945P 3P 5P 4P 3PB03/09/2021

 7 PALMER'S REALITY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 568174 0/0848P 2P 7P 8P 2PB08/11/2021

 8 WENDY ELLEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 16/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 567416 0/0707P 3P 6PB08/01/2022

 9 WEST ON WINLOCK First start M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/00D28/10/2021

 10 CREEPING PRAYER First start M/1W. Marmara 564002 0/00B13/10/2021

 11 RUTLAND SIMONE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 21/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Ruttley 565250 0/0337PB29/11/2021

 12 WU TANG SHOGUN Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 21/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Ross 567192 0/0258PD14/01/2022

 13 AIN'T NO SOCKS Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Trappett 560877 0/0464P 6P 8PB11/07/2021
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 1 JEANIE CARGO Last start winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 1/2J. Bush 547890 16/83721P 1P 3P 3P 2PB14/07/2020
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 1 TURBO WORM 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52732P 2P 6P 5P 2PD18/04/2020

 2 TINY KEEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R2, P 2/1/1A. Syphers 543965 19/71954P 4P 5P 4P 3PD15/03/2020
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 1 BETTY BUSH 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547237 13/52733P 4P 1P 2P 3PB25/06/2020

 2 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 15/41774P 5P 1P 8P 3PB24/02/2020
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 1 TOM'S THE ONE 1 Last start winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Midson 545469 8/12731P 1P 4P 3P 1PD27/04/2020

 2 KING CON Last start winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Syphers 557436 4/32061P (DQF)P (FTF)P 8P 3PD21/01/2021

 3 DUSTY KEEN Last start winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Syphers 557094 4/11891P 4P 2P 3P 5PD07/02/2021

 4 KRYPTO BOY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 14/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01732P 2P 2P 5Y 8PD19/01/2021

 5 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/09/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/01133P 6P 5P 5P 5YB24/02/2020

 6 KID FREEZE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Bush 552059 10/21831P 5P 5P 4P 3PB28/11/2020

 7 SWIFT TWIST 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 23/09/2023, R1, Y 5/4R. Ryan 553631 2/01241Y 8P 3P 6P 5PB09/01/2021

 8 CREATOR Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Hand 562057 4/32762P 2P 1P 1P 1PD30/04/2021

 9 CITY BOY Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 5/3N. Hand 561322 7/12554P 1P 1P 2P 1PD07/05/2021

 10 KRYPTO CURLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Leard 556067 5/01865P 8P 7P 1P 2YD20/02/2021

 11 BALI LAVA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51805P 4P 6P 5P 1PB28/09/2020

 12 SKYLAH Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 7/01627P 3P 4P 4Y 1YB09/11/2020

 13 SPOT OF RUM 1 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 8/21618P 5P 1Y 6P 1PB28/01/2020

 14 HARA'S TRIXIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/01444P 2P 3P 5P 6PB19/04/2021

 15 COCO CARGO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/09/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Steel 539593 4/01387P 6P (FEL)P 3P 5PD30/11/2019

 16 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/21265P 7P 4P 2P 4PB24/11/2020

 17 GREEK FLAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/31146P 8P 8P 2P 6PB02/10/2020

 18 TANGLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0876P 4P 6P 4P 6PD25/01/2021

 19 LACHIE'S SHY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0844P 7P 7P 5P 4PD30/11/2019

 20 IMPRESS NALA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R1, Y 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0793Y 5Y 8P 8P 4PB16/06/2021

 21 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R12, P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3766P 6P 7P 7P 4MD02/06/2018

 22 OUR CHINA SAL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 23/09/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Payton 552692 2/0746Y 6P 6P 7P 4YB21/12/2020
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 1 TOM'S THE ONE 2 Last start winner GUN, 21/09/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Midson 545469 8/12731P 1P 4P 3P 1PD27/04/2020

 2 BALI LAVA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Muller 550282 11/51805P 4P 6P 5P 1PB28/09/2020

 3 WINLOCK WAY OUT Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Johnson 562218 10/41655P 6P 5P 1P 6PD13/07/2021

 4 HARA'S TRIXIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/01444P 2P 3P 5P 6PB19/04/2021

 5 LUMEAH POPPY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/21265P 7P 4P 2P 4PB24/11/2020

 6 TWO SUNS Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1786P 6P 7P 5P 6PD12/09/2020

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 September 2023 - 09:34 AM WST


